AOS9: Hucks Ave
Course Results

Red1(14)

Place
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DNF

Name

Kurtis Shuker
Patrick Higgins
Nathan Borton
Georgia Whitla
Michael McCormack
Alex Jobbins
Stuart Lynch
Callum Wishart
Seth Dean
Mitchell Cooper
Cobus Van Zyl
Oliver Braun
Luka Johnson
Tony Cooper

Red2(25)

Place

O 00O NOULL B WN -

NNRPRRRRRRRRRR
R O WLoWOWNOOUDWNIERO

MP
DNF
DNS
DNS

Name

Daniel Wood
Marquita Gelderman
Sam Carryer

Jonty Oram

Greg Barbour

Nick Harris

Neil Kerrison

Rob Murphy
Andrew de Lisle
Llewellyn McGivern
Steve Oram

Paul Borton

Vitali Volkov

Neill McGowan
Russell Syme

Harry Borton
Marcus Graney
Leigh Cockerill
Garry Dean

James Borlase
Simon Hunt
Alistair White
Michael Pettersson
Tom Aish

Jeff Greenwood

Red 3(37)

Place
1

Name
Kieran Woods

Club
CM

No club
AK

No club
AK

AK

NW

AK

AK

AK

No club
NW

AK

AK

Club
@)Y/
NW
AK
AK
TK
NW
BP
NW
NW
CM
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
NC
AK
AK
NC
AK
AK

Club
AK

8.6 km

Time
1:09:12
1:09:28
1:17:30
1:18:41
1:21:06
1:23:32
1:26:31
1:34:57
1:38:46
1:53:00
2:16:41
2:18:18

7.2 km

Time
1:01:04
1.07:31
1:07:55
1.08:27
1:09:00
1:10:26
1:11:31
1:16:50
1:31:26
1:35:45
1:45:12
1:45:27
1:46:49
1:48:30
1:51:50
1:53:58
1:56:49
2:02:41
2:05:18
2:21:40
2:28:39

5.8 km
Time
45:09

10-Jul-22

28 Controls
Diff

+0:16
+8:18
+9:29
+11:54
+14:20
+17:19
+25:45
+29:34
+43:48
+1:07:29
+1:09:06

21 Controls
Diff

+6:27
+6:51
+7:23
+7:56
+9:22
+10:27
+15:46
+30:22
+34:41
+44:08
+44:23
+45:45
+47:26
+50:46
+52:54
+55:45
+1:01:37
+1:04:14
+1:20:36
+1:27:35

21 Controls
Diff
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MP
DNS
DNS

Molly McGowan
Kirsten Blake
Blake Mckinnon
Rob Garden
Matthew Greenwood
Steve Pyatt
Emma Carruthers
Martin Crosby

Jo Wood

Reuben Adye

Lisa Mead
Phillippa Poole
Greg Bacchus
Andrew Bell

Phil Skinner

Sofia Skinner
Nick Monckton
Alicia McGivern
Leo McCormack
Grant Mckinnon
Sofia Toes
Hayden Cooper
Alexandra Muthu
Owen Means
Gavin Milne
kingsley Ng Wai Shing
Mary Wadsworth
Eva Wadsworth
Maddie + Tim Longson
Norm Jager
Cindy Van zyl
Kathryn Chrystal
Monique Dean
Bryce Brighouse
Andrew Bell
Robert Christie

Red4(36)

Place
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Name

Claire Flynn
Sienna Payne
Tegan Knightbridge
Georgia Lindroos
Paul Ireland

Grace Liang
Katelin Toes
Alistair Stewart
Michael Murphy
Grace Cory-Wright
Kate Jobbins
Cameron Motion

AK
NW
CM
NW
AK
NW
AK
AK
CM
AK
NW
NW
CM
NW
AK
AK
NW
CM
AK
CM
AK
NC
AK
NW
AK
NW
AK
NC
No club
AK
No club
AK
AK
CM
NW
NW

Club

NW
NW
AK
NW
AK
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
C™M

56:55

57:36
1:00:06
1:.01:13
1:01:33
1:08:15
1.09:04
1:10:48
1:12:00
1:13:23
1:14:19
1:15:33
1:16:02
1:18:05
1:19:38
1:20:06
1:20:28
1:21:28
1:21:54
1:22:51
1:24:57
1:27:31
1:27:46
1:29:08
1:29:35
1:33:42
1:34:11
1:41:59
1:47:44
1:47:59
1:48:06
2:00:00
2:05:35

3.8 km
Time
37:28
40:06
40:40
43:07
44:12
45:50
46:35
46:50
46:51
48:02
51:00
51:54

+11:46
+12:27
+14:57
+16:04
+16:24
+23:06
+23:55
+25:39
+26:51
+28:14
+29:10
+30:24
+30:53
+32:56
+34:29
+34:57
+35:19
+36:19
+36:45
+37:42
+39:48
+42:22
+42:37
+43:59
+44:26
+48:33
+49:02
+56:50
+1:02:35
+1:02:50
+1:02:57
+1:14:51
+1:20:26

14 Controls
Diff

+2:38
+3:12
+5:39
+6:44
+8:22
+9:07
+9:22
+9:23
+10:34
+13:32
+14:26



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
MP
MP
DNF
DNS
DNS

Eliza Went
Elizabeth Parsons
Annette Orchard
Isabelle McDonnell
wayne Aspin
James Milne
Marit Moen

Alicia Wu

Ben Ross
Bronwyn Holcombe
Solenn Jordan
Louise Barbour
John Parsons

Ami McGowan
Sharon Osman
David Scott

Ciara Swan

David Nevin
Alison Comer
Julia Barbour
Nicholas Oram
Peter Ware
Jonathan Wheeler
john barrett

Red5(29)

Place
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Name

Zara Toes

Peter Knight
Hugh Skinner
Charlotte Spence
Ferguson Muthu
MATTHEW HOPPER
Fiona McBryde
Beth Spence
Fiona de Lisle
Trevor Carswell
Alison Carswell
maurice Toes
David White
Mary Moen
Jason Wu
Jasmine ZHANG
Greg Roigard
Clive Bolt

Chris Jager
Joanna Stewart
chris gelderman
Karen Woods
Carolyn McGivern
Mike Roigard

AK 54:40
AK 55:01
AK 55:19
AK 56:08
CM 57:03
AK 58:04
NW 58:22
AK 58:41
NW 59:14
AK 1:01:10
CM 1:05:26
OTH 1:06:01
AK 1:10:05
AK 1:10:22
AK 1:15:16
AK 1:17:54
C™M 1:27:06
NW 1:28:09
AK 1:29:41
OTH

AK

AK

AK

NW

2.3 km

Club Time
AK 24:57
No club 25:36
AK 26:25
NW 27:03
AK 31:05
NW 31:13
NW 33:26
NW 36:21
NW 37:46
NW 38:02
NW 41:19
AK 43:43
oC 43:57
NW 46:23
AK 46:48
AK 48:17
AK 48:32
AK 49:53
AK 54:00
AK 55:52
NW 56:11
AK 57:00
CM 58:12
NW 58:30

+17:12
+17:33
+17:51
+18:40
+19:35
+20:36
+20:54
+21:13
+21:46
+23:42
+27:58
+28:33
+32:37
+32:54
+37:48
+40:26
+49:38
+50:41
+52:13

13 Controls
Diff

+0:39

+1:28

+2:06

+6:08

+6:16

+8:29
+11:24
+12:49
+13:05
+16:22
+18:46
+19:00
+21:26
+21:51
+23:20
+23:35
+24:56
+29:03
+30:55
+31:14
+32:03
+33:15
+33:33



25
26
27
DNF
DNS

Helen Bolt

Les Paver
Louise Porteous
Patricia Aspin
Selwyn Palmer

Orange Long (26

Place
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DNS

Name

Peter Knight

Jo Henderson
Matthew Hopper
Oliver Day
Larry Vaughan
Dylan Vaughan
Raewyn Jack
Kirstin Cameron
Gordon Holmes
Jack Trowsdale
Sam Trowsdale
Asha Edwards
Margie Olds
Trudy Ringrose
Jenny Cade
David Haines
Ross Johnson
Anna Henwood
Hilary Mclintyre
Kylie Tipene
Lisa Warner
Johan Kvasnicka
Shackleton Scollay
Kina Scollay
Tim Bacchus
Lesa Lomas

Orange Short (47 )

Place
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Name

Tahi Harris
Niamh Hoare
Zara Toes

Orla Hoare
Charlotte Spence
Cameron Motion
Alicia Wu
Siobhan Murphy
Beth Spence
Shane Blackett
Goldie Dransfield
Kate Blackett
Petah Dransfield
Kyle Dransfield

AK
NW
NW
CM
AK

Club
NC

No club
NW
NW

NC

AK

AK

AK

NW

AK

AK

No club
NC

NW
NW
NW

No club
NC

NW

NC

NC

NW

No club
No club
(@)Y
NW

Club
NW
CM
AK
CM
NW
(@)Y
AK
NW
NW
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

1:06:09
1:14:32
1:16:47

4.2 km

Time

41:26

46:02

47:15

56:47
1:03:01
1:03:13
1:08:39
1:08:50
1:12:02
1:12:33
1:12:44
1:20:34
1:22:33
1:33:49
1:39:42
1:44:00
1:44:35
1:47:41
1:47:41
1:47:41
2:00:11
2:00:31
2:03:16
2:03:21

2.7 km
Time
22:12
25:32
26:56
27:51
28:33
29:04
30:36
31:12
33:48
35:08
36:12
38:45
38:50
38:56

+41:12
+49:35
+51:50

18 Controls
Diff

+4:36
+5:49
+15:21
+21:35
+21:47
+27:13
+27:24
+30:36
+31:07
+31:18
+39:08
+41:07
+52:23
+58:16
+1:02:34
+1:03:09
+1:06:15
+1:06:15
+1:06:15
+1:18:45
+1:19:05
+1:21:50
+1:21:55

14 Controls
Diff

+3:20
+4:44
+5:39
+6:21
+6:52
+8:24
+9:00
+11:36
+12:56
+14:00
+16:33
+16:38
+16:44



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
MP
DNS
DNS
DNS

Sonja Herrmann

Georgie McGregor-Macdonald

Josephine Stickley
Dora Slavich

James Christie
Alyssa Clark

Dora Chen
Annabelle Holdcroft
Sandra Hutchison
Isabelle Lee

Emily Fippard-Peacock

Ludivine Jordan
Eliza Jordan
Brooke Wilson
Renee Motion
David White
Ava Poynter
Amber Cloney
Helen White
Nicole Skinner
Zac Goodman
Philip Jordan
Susy Carryer
Natalia Beliakova
Alison Roigard
Vivienne Sucu
Paul Colgrave
Mel Miller
Brent McSharry
Chloe Gribble
Harriet Johnston
Debbie McGowan
Beth Wheeler

Yellow (52)

Place
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Name

Isabel Spreitzer
Orla Hoare
Sophie Herde
Hyuk Jang

Bayly Dransfield
Madison Earley
Siobhan Murphy
Xavier White
Dora Slavich
Annabelle Holdcroft
Ashton Covic
Alexandra Gribble
Madeline Vinall
Eloise Whitehead
Lily Sanderson

AK 40:43
AK 41:55
NC 42:08
AK 42:39
NW 42:49
AK 42:57
AK 43:32
AK 44:36
AK 45:19
NC 46:39
AK 46:42
CM 48:29
CM 48:38
No club 49:18
CM 49:25
NC 50:55
AK 50:56
NC 51:28
NC 51:29
AK 54:56

57:32
CM 59:04
AK 1:02:30
OTH 1:04:29
NC 1:09:02
NC 1:09:05
AK 1:09:39
NW 1:14:24
AK 1:29:39
AK
AK
AK
AK

2.9 km

Club Time
AK 25:20
CM 25:46
AK 26:18
NC 27:41
AK 28:17
AK 29:54
NW 30:01
AK 30:32
AK 30:41
AK 30:41
NC 32:11
AK 32:35
AK 33:56
NC 35:23
AK 37:17

+18:31
+19:43
+19:56
+20:27
+20:37
+20:45
+21:20
+22:24
+23:07
+24:27
+24:30
+26:17
+26:26
+27:06
+27:13
+28:43
+28:44
+29:16
+29:17
+32:44
+35:20
+36:52
+40:18
+42:17
+46:50
+46:53
+47:27
+52:12
+1:07:27

14 Controls
Diff

+0:26
+0:58
+2:21
+2:57
+4:34
+4:41
+5:12
+5:21
+5:21
+6:51
+7:15
+8:36
+10:03
+11:57



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
DNS
DNS
DNS

Seven Blake

lzzy & Emily Fippy Lee

Emily (Yuewen) Gu
Erin Swan
Sienna Williams
Sophia Ehrhart
Emily Reeves
Alice Chang
Clodagh Hoare
Rinki Murphy
Caleb Green
James Cullen
Luka Mravicich
Henry Sim
Joseph Sim
Freddie Davies
Rachel Hughes
Rhiannon Davies
Dora The Explorer
Serenity Chang
Tony Chang
Shirley Lin
Donelle Fletcher
Clara McSharry
Bennet Cullen
Blake Davies
Jean Longmore
Kath Clark
Robyn Christie
Courage Chang
Mollie Eliza
Toby Gribble
Gillian Holdcroft
James Murphy
Raj Radhakrishnan
Isaac Stewart
Cate Wheeler

White (19)

Place
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James Cullen
Hugh Skinner
Bennet Cullen
Caleb Green
William Reeves
Freddie Davies
Benjamin White
Blake Davies Il
Catherine Vinall
Kate Bacchus
Sophie Jager

NW 38:03
No club 39:45
AK 40:14
CM 40:52
NC 41:06
NC 41:09
NC 44:38
NC 46:05
C™m 46:17
NW 47:29
NC 49:48
No club 55:09
NC 1:00:24
NC 1:01:03
NC 1:01:12
NC 1:01:17
NC 1:01:53
NC 1:01:59
AK 1:03:45
CM 1:05:08
CM 1:05:16
@] 1:05:30
No club 1:10:44
AK 1:14:13
No club 1:20:57
NC 1:41:55
NC 1:47:25
NC 1:47:27
NC
(@]
AK
AK
AK
NW
NC
NW
AK
2.7 km

Club Time
No club 0:00
AK 17:07
AK 19:55
No club 20:04
NC 20:40
AK 26:21
AK 27:17

27:56
AK 28:58
@Y 33:14
AK 35:10

+12:43
+14:25
+14:54
+15:32
+15:46
+15:49
+19:18
+20:45
+20:57
+22:09
+24:28
+29:49
+35:04
+35:43
+35:52
+35:57
+36:33
+36:39
+38:25
+39:48
+39:56
+40:10
+45:24
+48:53
+55:37
+1:16:35
+1:22:05
+1:22:07

13 Controls
Diff

+2:48
+2:57
+3:33
+9:14
+10:10
+10:49
+11:51
+16:07
+18:03



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
MP

Mollie Jackson

Ellie Jager

Beatrice McGregor-Macdonald
Priscilla Murphy

Emma Whitehead

Hannah Kerrison

William Lynch

Sophie Bacchus

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

NC

AK
NW
NC
BP
NW
CM

36:28
36:32
37:35
38:37
48:36
56:09
56:54

+19:21
+19:25
+20:28
+21:30
+31:29
+39:02
+39:47



